U
92
L
S
N
A
P
 M

18 Fields
U
92L
S
N
A
P
 M
O
U
N
T
85
!C
Return to Table of Contents
270 E92L401VSN271MR40U 30 & 40 R40 0.354 1.9
390 E92L401VSN391MR50U 30 & 50 R50 0.245 2.6
560 E92L401VSN561MR65U 30 & 65 R65 0.171 3.5
390 E92L401VSN391MA40U 35 & 40 A40 0.235 2.9
560 E92L401VSN561MA50U 35 & 50 A50 0.164 3.8
820 E92L401VSN821MA65U 35 & 65 A65 0.112 4.9
1,000 E92L401VND102MA80U 35 & 80 A80 0.092 5.8
1,200 E92L401VND122MAA0U 35 & 100 AA0 0.076 7.0
680 E92L401VND681MB50U 40 & 50 B50 0.146 4.2
1,000 E92L401VND102MB65U 40 & 65 B65 0.100 5.5
1,200 E92L401VND122MB80U 40 & 80 B80 0.083 6.5
1,800 E92L401VND182MBA0U 40 & 100 BA0 0.055 8.7
1,000 E92L401VNT102MU50U 45 & 50 U50 0.107 5.2
1,200 E92L401VNT122MU65U 45 & 65 U65 0.090 6.2
270 E92L3J1VSN271MR40U 30 & 40 R40 0.369 1.9
390 E92L3J1VSN391MR50U 30 & 50 R50 0.255 2.5
560 E92L3J1VSN561MR65U 30 & 65 R65 0.178 3.4
470 E92L3J1VSN471MA40U 35 & 40 A40 0.203 3.1
560 E92L3J1VSN561MA50U 35 & 50 A50 0.171 3.7
820 E92L3J1VSN821MA65U 35 & 65 A65 0.117 4.8
1,200 E92L3J1VND122MA80U 35 & 80 A80 0.080 6.2
1,500 E92L3J1VND152MAA0U 35 & 100 AA0 0.064 7.7
820 E92L3J1VND821MB50U 40 & 50 B50 0.121 4.6
1,200 E92L3J1VND122MB65U 40 & 65 B65 0.083 6.0
1,500 E92L3J1VND152MB80U 40 & 80 B80 0.066 7.3
1,800 E92L3J1VND182MBA0U 40 & 100 BA0 0.055 8.7
1,000 E92L3J1VNT102MU50U 45 & 50 U50 0.107 5.2
1,200 E92L3J1VNT122MU65U 45 & 65 U65 0.090 6.2
1,800 E92L3J1VNT182MU80U 45 & 80 U80 0.060 8.2
2,200 E92L3J1VNT222MUA5U 45 & 105 UA5 0.049 10.0
1,200 E92L3J1VNT122MC50U 50 & 50 C50 0.103 5.5
1,800 E92L3J1VNT182MC65U 50 & 65 C65 0.069 7.3
2,200 E92L3J1VNT222MC80U 50 & 80 C80 0.056 8.8
2,700 E92L3J1VNT272MCA5U 50 & 105 CA5 0.046 11.0
330 E92L351VSN331MR40U 30 & 40 R40 0.314 2.1
470 E92L351VSN471MR50U 30 & 50 R50 0.220 2.7
680 E92L351VSN681MR65U 30 & 65 R65 0.152 3.7
470 E92L351VSN471MA40U 35 & 40 A40 0.212 3.0
680 E92L351VSN681MA50U 35 & 50 A50 0.146 4.0
1,000 E92L351VSN102MA65U 35 & 65 A65 0.100 5.2
1,200 E92L351VND122MA80U 35 & 80 A80 0.083 6.1
1,500 E92L351VND152MAA0U 35 & 100 AA0 0.066 7.6
820 E92L351VND821MB50U 40 & 50 B50 0.126 4.5
1,200 E92L351VND122MB65U 40 & 65 B65 0.086 5.9
1,500 E92L351VND152MB80U 40 & 80 B80 0.069 7.1
2,200 E92L351VND222MBA0U 40 & 100 BA0 0.047 9.4
1,200 E92L351VNT122MU50U 45 & 50 U50 0.096 5.5
1,500 E92L351VNT152MU65U 45 & 65 U65 0.077 6.7
2,200 E92L351VNT222MU80U 45 & 80 U80 0.052 8.7
2,700 E92L351VNT272MUA5U 45 & 105 UA5 0.043 10.7
1,500 E92L351VNT152MC50U 50 & 50 C50 0.088 5.8
2,200 E92L351VNT222MC65U 50 & 65 C65 0.060 7.8
2,700 E92L351VNT272MC80U 50 & 80 C80 0.049 9.5
3,300 E92L351VNT332MCA5U 50 & 105 CA5 0.040 11.8
United Chemi-Con, Inc. 1701 Golf Road, 1-1200 Rolling Meadows, IL 60008  Tel 847-696-2000  Fax 847-696-9278 www.chemi-con.com42
400 Volts
450 Volts Surge
385 Volts

U
92
L
S
N
A
P
 M
O
U
N
T
85
!C
Return to Table of Contents
150 E92L501VSN151MR40U 30 & 40 R40 0.557 1.6
220 E92L501VSN221MR50U 30 & 50 R50 0.380 2.1
270 E92L501VSN271MR65U 30 & 65 R65 0.310 2.6
220 E92L501VSN221MA40U 35 & 40 A40 0.380 2.3
330 E92L501VSN331MA50U 35 & 50 A50 0.253 3.0
390 E92L501VSN391MA65U 35 & 65 A65 0.214 3.6
220 E92L451VSN221MR40U 30 & 40 R40 0.428 1.8
330 E92L451VSN331MR50U 30 & 50 R50 0.312 2.3
390 E92L451VSN391MR65U 30 & 65 R65 0.222 3.0
330 E92L451VSN331MA40U 35 & 40 A40 0.318 2.5
470 E92L451VSN471MA50U 35 & 50 A50 0.202 3.4
680 E92L451VSN681MA65U 35 & 65 A65 0.143 4.3
820 E92L451VND821MA80U 35 & 80 A80 0.111 5.3
1,000 E92L451VND102MAA0U 35 & 100 AA0 0.086 6.6
560 E92L451VND561MB50U 40 & 50 B50 0.170 3.9
820 E92L451VND821MB65U 40 & 65 B65 0.122 5.0
1,000 E92L451VND102MB80U 40 & 80 B80 0.095 6.1
1,200 E92L451VND122MBA0U 40 & 100 BA0 0.073 7.5
680 E92L451VNT681MU50U 45 & 50 U50 0.142 4.5
1,000 E92L451VNT102MU65U 45 & 65 U65 0.102 5.8
1,200 E92L451VNT122MU80U 45 & 80 U80 0.079 7.1
1,800 E92L451VNT182MUA5U 45 & 105 UA5 0.058 9.2
820 E92L451VNT821MC50U 50 & 50 C50 0.120 5.0
1,200 E92L451VNT122MC65U 50 & 65 C65 0.086 6.5
1,500 E92L451VNT152MC80U 50 & 80 C80 0.067 8.1
2,200 E92L451VNT222MCA5U 50 & 105 CA5 0.049 10.6
220 E92L421VSN221MR40U 30 & 40 R40 0.408 1.8
330 E92L421VSN331MR50U 30 & 50 R50 0.298 2.3
470 E92L421VSN471MR65U 30 & 65 R65 0.212 3.1
390 E92L421VSN391MA40U 35 & 40 A40 0.264 2.7
560 E92L421VSN561MA50U 35 & 50 A50 0.193 3.5
680 E92L421VSN681MA65U 35 & 65 A65 0.137 4.4
820 E92L421VND821MA80U 35 & 80 A80 0.106 5.4
1,200 E92L421VND122MAA0U 35 & 100 AA0 0.082 6.8
680 E92L421VND681MB50U 40 & 50 B50 0.150 4.2
820 E92L421VND821MB65U 40 & 65 B65 0.107 5.3
1,200 E92L421VND122MB80U 40 & 80 B80 0.084 6.5
1,500 E92L421VND152MBA0U 40 & 100 BA0 0.065 8.0
820 E92L421VNT821MU50U 45 & 50 U50 0.130 4.7
1,200 E92L421VNT122MU65U 45 & 65 U65 0.093 6.1
1,500 E92L421VNT152MU80U 45 & 80 U80 0.073 7.4
1,800 E92L421VNT182MUA5U 45 & 105 UA5 0.053 9.6
1,000 E92L421VNT102MC50U 50 & 50 C50 0.113 5.1
1,500 E92L421VNT152MC65U 50 & 65 C65 0.081 6.7
1,800 E92L421VNT182MC80U 50 & 80 C80 0.063 8.3
2,200 E92L421VNT222MCA5U 50 & 105 CA5 0.046 10.9
1,500 E92L401VNT152MU80U 45 & 80 U80 0.072 7.5
2,200 E92L401VNT222MUA5U 45 & 105 UA5 0.049 10.0
1,200 E92L401VNT122MC50U 50 & 50 C50 0.100 5.4
1,500 E92L401VNT152MC65U 50 & 65 C65 0.080 6.8
2,200 E92L401VNT222MC80U 50 & 80 C80 0.054 9.0
2,700 E92L401VNT272MCA5U 50 & 105 CA5 0.044 11.2
United Chemi-Con, Inc. 1701 Golf Road, 1-1200 Rolling Meadows, IL 60008  Tel 847-696-2000  Fax 847-696-9278 www.chemi-con.com 43
500 Volts
550 Volts Surge
450 Volts

* Refer to diagram of dimensions for detailed case size specifications.
U
92L
S
N
A
P
 M
O
U
N
T
85
!C
Return to Table of Contents
560 E92L501VND561MA80U 35 & 80 A80 0.149 4.6
680 E92L501VND681MAA0U 35 & 100 AA0 0.123 5.6
390 E92L501VND391MB50U 40 & 50 B50 0.225 3.4
560 E92L501VND561MB65U 40 & 65 B65 0.156 4.4
680 E92L501VND681MB80U 40 & 80 B80 0.129 5.2
1,000 E92L501VND102MBA0U 40 & 100 BA0 0.088 6.9
560 E92L501VNT561MU50U 45 & 50 U50 0.164 4.2
820 E92L501VNT821MU65U 45 & 65 U65 0.112 5.5
1,000 E92L501VNT102MU80U 45 & 80 U80 0.092 6.6
1,500 E92L501VNT152MUA5U 45 & 105 UA5 0.061 9.0
680 E92L501VNT681MC50U 50 & 50 C50 0.146 4.5
1,000 E92L501VNT102MC65U 50 & 65 C65 0.100 6.1
1,200 E92L501VNT122MC80U 50 & 80 C80 0.083 7.2
1,800 E92L501VNT182MCA5U 50 & 105 CA5 0.055 10.0
United Chemi-Con, Inc. 1701 Golf Road, 1-1200 Rolling Meadows, IL 60008  Tel 847-696-2000  Fax 847-696-9278 www.chemi-con.com44
500 Volts
550 Volts Surge
Standard Voltage Ratings - Snap Mount